
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 25 September 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 25 September 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - 169th Brentry Scouts Visit 
 

Tuesday 26 September 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 27 September 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 28 September 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 29 September  
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 30 October 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Perambulation 650 
• Former Lord Mayor - Bristol Scouts trip to Nepal -Dinner and Dance 

 
Sunday 01 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 02 October 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - HRH The Princess Royal visit to Avon Riding 
Centre For The Disabled 

• Deputy Lord Mayor – Lord Mayor’s Agenda Briefing for Extraordinary 
Full Council 10 October 

• Former Lord Mayor - 179th St Bonaventure’s Brownies - ‘I can do 
anything’ badge' 

 
Tuesday 03 October 
 
No engagements 

 



Wednesday 04 October 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 05 October 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
Former Lord Mayor - Moon Cake Festival Reception & Banquet 
 

Friday 06 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 07 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 08 October 
 
No engagements 
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